
 

 

Mon 6th April 

Public Holiday 

 

Tues 7th April 

8am – 3pm 

$67 

Wed 8th April 

8am – 3pm 

$47 

Thur 9th April 

8am – 3pm 

$43 

Fri 10th April 

8am – 3pm 

$50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Bring a Packed Lunch 
 

(Spending Money Optional) 

 

 

 

In the Morning 

 
Paint & Create 

in the afternoon 

 
 

Freeplay and Sports in 

the the Stadium 
 

Bring a packed Lunch 

 
 

 

 
Catch the latest Flick at 

the Berkeley 

Movie Cinema . .  
 

 

 

    
 

 

 

In the afternoon  

 
 

Bring a Packed Lunch 

 

Option 1 
 

Megazone 
Includes: 

1. Laser Tag 
2. Min Golf 
3. Laser Web Mission 

 
Bring a packed Lunch 

 

Option 2 
 

Panmure 

Superbowl 
Includes: 

1. Tenpin Bowling 
2. Laser Skirmish 
3. Tokens for games 

 

 



 

 

Monday 13th April 

8am – 3pm 

$49 

Tuesday 14th April 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

Wed 15th April 

8am – 3pm 

$48 

Thurs 16th April 

8am – 3pm 

$43 

Friday 17th April 

8am – 3pm 

$48 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Spend the day at the pools 

and the Hydroslides 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

(Spending Money Optional) 

Bounce 
& 

Beyond 
Have 3 hrs of Freetime 

on a variety of 

Inflatables 
 

Bring a Packed 

Lunch 
 

(Limited to 30 kids) 

 

  
 

 

 

 

Choose any of the following 

options for the Morning: 

 Watch DVD’s 

 Play Station  

 Wii  

 Board Games 

 

Bring a Packed Lunch 
(Limited to 44 kids) 

Jump 
 
Then spend an hour at 

Jump with their various 

Trampoline Features 

 
 

 

 
 

(Money Optional) 

 
 

Bring a packed lunch 

Sports  

 
 

Or Freetime in the Stadium 

 

 

 

 

Spend the morning playing 

Games & Sports 

 

 

 
 

Bring a Packed 

Lunch 
 

 

Free play in the Stadium 

or spend the afternoon at 

the Park 

 

 



 


